
LE
V
A
N
T
A
M
E
N
T
O
T
O
P
O
G
R
Á
FI
C
O
P
LA

N
IM
E
T
R
IC
O

O
BS

.:

PR
O

JE
TO

:

A2

R
E
S
PO

N
SÁ

V
EL

TÉ
C
N
IC
O
:

R
E
G
U
LA

R
IZ
AÇ

ÃO
D
O
IM

Ó
VE

L

LE
V

AN
TA

M
EN

TO

D
EZ

EM
BR

O
 2

01
8

D
A

TA
:

FO
LH

A:

C
:/ 

de
sk

to
p\

to
po

gr
af

ia
\ I

FC
 B

LU
M

EN
AU

A
R

Q
U

IV
O

:

Á
R
EA

:

1/
50

0
ES

CA
LA

:

8.
10

3,
24

m
²

PR
O
PR

IE
TÁ

R
IO

LO
C

AL
:

PR
A

NC
H

A:

BA
IR

R
O

 F
O

R
TA

LE
ZA

 - 
BL

U
M

EN
AU

 - 
SA

N
TA

 C
AT

AR
IN

A

IF
C

 - 
IN

ST
IT

U
TO

 F
ED

ER
AL

 C
AT

AR
IN

EN
SE

D
ES

E
N

H
O

:

R
ua

Li
nd

ol
fo

E.
La

us
N
°2
3
Ba

irr
o
U
ni
ve
rs
itá

rio
 T

iju
ca

s 
-  

S
C

   
Fo

ne
:(4

8)
 9

88
06

44
31

ed
es

io
ga

sp
er

i@
ho

tm
ai

l.c
om

G
C
P
L
A
N

(4
8)

  9
84

04
20

73
 - 

98
80

64
43

1

ED
ÉS

IO
G
AS

PE
R
I

No
rte

C
O

O
R

D
E

N
AD

AS
 U

TM
SI

R
G

A
S 

20
00

VÉ
R
TI
C
E
S
E
C
O
O
R
D
E
N
A
D
A
U
TM

S
IR
G
AS

20
00

-F
U
SO

22
SU

L
(Á
R
EA

02
)

V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V1
0

C
Ó
R
R
EG

O
/F
IL
ET

E
D
'Á
G
U
A

R
ED

E
D
E
TR

AN
SM

IS
SÃ

O

EX
TR

EM
A 

D
E 

TE
R

R
EN

O

AL
IN

H
AM

EN
TO

 IN
D

EF
IN

ID
O

VE
G
ET

AÇ
ÃO

PR
O

JE
TO

R
IO
/R
IB
E
IR
ÃO

C
AN

AL
ET

A

ES
TR

AD
A

 P
AV

IM
EN

TA
D

A

TU
BO

M
U

R
O

AC
ES

SO
 P

AR
TI

C
U

LA
R

ES
C

AD
A

PO
N

TE

ÁR
VO

R
E
IS
O
LA

D
A

AR
EI

A

PE
D

R
A 

/ R
O

C
H

A

M
AT

O
 / 

C
U

LT
U

R
A

LA
G

O
A 

/ R
EP

R
ES

A

AL
AG

AD
O

 C
O

M

VA
LE

TA

VE
G
ET

AÇ
ÃO

AL
AG

AD
O

C
AI

XA
 E

LE
TR

IC
ID

AD
E

ED
IF
IC
AÇ

ÃO
D
E
M
AD

EI
R
A

ED
IF
IC
AÇ

ÃO
D
E
AL

V
EN

AR
IA

ED
IF
IC
AÇ

ÃO
TE

LH
EI
R
O

BO
C

A 
D

E 
LO

BO

BO
C
A
D
E
LE

ÃO

C
AI

XA
 T

EL
EF

O
N

E

C
U
R
VA

S
D
E
N
ÍV
EL

TO
R
R
E
D
E
AL

TA
TE

N
SÃ

O

PO
N

TO
 D

E 
C

O
TA

V
ÉR

TI
C
E
D
E
EX

TR
EM

A
D
E
ÁR

EA

PO
ST

E

M
AR

C
O

 D
E 

C
O

N
C

R
ET

O

M
AR

C
O

 D
E 

M
AD

EI
R

A

M
AR

C
O

 D
E 

PE
D

R
A

TE
LE

FO
N

E

ED
ÉS

IO
G
AS

PE
R
I

T
O
P
O
G
R
A
F
IA

<<
 C

O
R

R
EG

O

<<
 C

O
R

R
EG

O

N
º 8

7
N
º8

9
N
º 1

01
N
º1

51
N
º1

65

ÁR
VO

R
E

LU
IZ

 M
IG

U
EL

 V
EN

AN
C

IO
C
FT

-B
R
nº

25
07

56
89

7-
6

G
AR

AG
EM

C
AS

A

C
AS

A

BL

20
,7

5

B
L

   
  2

1,
50

19
,8

6

21
,0

0

BL

20
,5

1

BL

19
,9

7
20

,8
0

B
L

BL 20
,5

0
19

,4
5

20
,2

0

29
,5

4

19
,8

5

BL

20
,4

0
19

,9
1

BL

19
,2

0
19

,6
5

34
,3

0
28

,5
2

19
,6

5
18

,6
1

BL

BL

22
,0

0
20

,6
8

BL

22
,2

8

25
,8

1

22
,8

0
20

,3
8

B
L

40
,8

5
20

,1
6

BL
35

,6
0

35
,0

3

BL
30

,1
5

BL
23

,5
0

29
,3

5
B

L

33
,6

6
39

,5
0

38
,7

4

B
L

B
L

26
,6

5
BL

BL

24
,5

8
25

,4
2

BL

BL

24
,7

0
24

,0
7

BL

24
,2

0
23

,4
3

BL

23
,7

0
22

,9
3

BL

22
,3

2

23
,1

8
22

,4
0

22
,6

0
21

,7
4

21
,4

3

21
,3

2

B
L

22
,4

5

20
,2

3

BL

20
,2

3

18
,4

1

18
,8

1

B
L

20
,6

3
B

L

C
AL

Ç
AD

A

C
AL

Ç
AD

A

CAL
ÇAD

A

CA
LÇ
AD
A

<< P/ BR 470

P/ C
ENTRO C

ENTRO >>

ROD. PAUL FRITZ KUEHNRICH

ROD. PAUL FRITZ KUEHNRICH

RUA FRITZ KOEGLER

PO
N

TO
 D

E
Ô
N
IB
U
S

32
,3

7

33
,5

5

35
,7

0

43
,1

3

56
,2

2

40
,3

7

44
,2

2

34
,4

9

20
,3

0

24
,8

4

20
,6

7

23
,2

5

21
,7

8

V1
1

V1
2

V1
3

V1
4

V1
5

V1
6

V1
7

V1
8

V1
9

V2
0

4 1
,2

2 m
13

,9
4m

6,50m

18
,9

3m

7,31m

28
,0

5m

4,94m

14
,0

5m

15,22m

38
, 2

5m

8,67m7,20m
6,11m

8,19m

9,86m

5,22m
7,75m5,55m

12
2,

78
m

MURO

ACESSO PARTICULAR6,85m

77,83m

M
U

R
O

29
,3

8m

30
,2

8

30
,3

1
47

,3
7

PV
 E

S
G

O
TO

PV
 E

SG
O

TO

PV
 E

SG
O

TO

P
V 

E
SG

O
TO

C
X
S/

IN
D
E
N
TI
FI
C
A
Ç
Ã
O

C
X
S/

IN
D
EN

TI
FI
C
AÇ

ÃO

TE
LE

FO
N

E

C
X 

D
E

 E
N

ER
G

IA

C
ER

C
A

ACESSO PARTICULAR

2,88m

14,66m

N
º1

77
N
º 2

05
N
º 2

19

R
U

A 
M

A
N O

EL
 C

O
R

VE
A

N
º 1

15
S/

N

2,35m

60
, 5

7m

C
N

PJ
: 1

0.
63

5.
42

4/
00

01
-8

6

P
O

N
TO

 D
E

A
M
AR

R
AÇ

ÃO
D

A 
EX

TR
EM

A

PO
N

TO
 D

E
AM

AR
R
AÇ

ÃO
D

A 
EX

TR
EM

A 
C

O
N

FO
R

M
E

O
 A

N
EX

O
 U

N
IC

O
 (1

0M
) D

A 
C

AS
A

C
ER

C
A

VE
GE

TA
ÇÃ
O

VE
G
E
TA

Ç
ÃO

VE
G
ET

AÇ
ÃOVE
G
ET

AÇ
ÃO

38
, 2

5m

M
U

R
O

M
U

R
O

M
U

R
O

AL
IN

H
AM

EN
TO

 D
O

 M
U

R
O

C
ER

C
A

C
ER

C
A

V
ÉR

TI
C
ES

E
C
O
O
R
D
EN

AD
A
U
TM

SI
R
G
AS

20
00

-F
U
SO

22
S
U
L
(Á
R
EA

01
)

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

P9 P1
0

P1
1

P1
2

P1
3

P1
4

P1
5

FU
SO

22
SU

L
(Á
R
EA

03
)

V-
AVÉ
R
TI
C
E
S
E
C
O
O
R
D
E
N
A
D
A
U
TM

S
IR
G
AS

20
00

9,3
1m

3,2
9m

9,
22

m

3,
55

m

6,
91

m

1,86m

3,42m

5,20m

4,68m

2,
02

m

5,32m2,
63

m

2,
92

m

6,14m2,
86

m

N
O

VA

VE
LH

A

21
,0

0

22
,0

0

23
.2

0

25
,5

0

37
,0

0

A
EX

TR
E
M
A
D
O
TE

R
R
EN

O
FO

ID
EF

IN
ID
O

C
O
N
FO

R
M
E
AS

IN
FO

R
M
AÇ

Õ
ES

EX
IS
TE

N
TE

A
C
AM

PO

S/
N
º

M
U

R
O

ES
TA

C
A 

D
E 

M
AD

EI
R

A

AL
IN

H
AM

EN
TO

 C
O

M
 C

AL

AL
IN

H
AM

EN
TO

 IN
D

E
F I

N
ID

O
 F

EI
TO

 A
 C

AL
, R

EA
LI

ZA
D

O
 P

O
R 

TO
PO

G
R

A
FI

A 
FO

R
A 

D
O

 M
EU

 C
O

N
HE

C
IM

E
N

TO

LO
TE

A M
E N

T O
 P

ER
SU

H
N

 0
2  

E
 0

3
LO

TE
AM

EN
T O

 P
ER

SU
H

N
 0

2 
E  

03


